





East Cobb Public Safety Appreciation Celebration 2019 Donation Form

The East Cobb Community Comes Together to Celebrate Our Police Officers and Fire Fighters!

Show your appreciation for our HEROES! Please help us thank the men and women of our East Cobb Police and Fire Departments by supporting our annual appreciation celebration to honor the Precinct 4 officers, support team and spouses; and the Cobb County Fire Department's annual awards banquet.

Sponsor Levels

Presenting Sponsor: \$2500

• Signage and recognition at both Police and Fire events, and recognition at ECBA and EC Area Council Chamber events; provide sponsor remarks and 2 representatives at both events

Platinum Sponsor: \$1000

 Signage and recognition at both Police and Fire events and ECBA and East Cobb Area Council Chamber events; 2 representatives at both the Police event and at the Firefighter's banquet

Gold Sponsor: \$500

 Signage and recognition at both events; and 2 representatives at the Police event or the Firefighter's banquet

Silver Sponsor: \$250

Signage recognition at both the Police and Firefighter events

Thank A Hero: \$25, \$50, \$100

• Name listed on event program

Important Information:

Please make checks payable to "CCPSF, Inc.", (Cobb County Public Safety Foundation, Inc.), a 501 (c) (3) corporation. Please include "Public Safety Celebration" in the memo line. Donations are non-refundable, non-transferable and are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law. (Tax ID # 83-1679641)

Please mail this donation form along with your check to:

CCPSF - Public Safety Celebration

C/O: ECBA Note: You may also make your donation online at

P.O. Box 70814 <u>www.ccpsf.org</u>

Marietta, GA 30007 (use "in honor of" area to designate "Public Safety Celebration")

Donor Name(s)		Donation Amount \$
Mailing Street Address		
City, State, Zip	Email Address	Phone #